
ADDISON TRAIL HIGH SCHOOL 

Clubs and Activities Sponsors 

2015-2016 

Club Sponsor(s) Email 
   

Academic Team Mr. Matt Bauers 
Mr. Aaron Jackson 

mbauers@dupage88.net 
ajackson@dupage88.net 

Art Club Mr. Hockensmith thockensmith@dupage88.net 
Attribute Yearbook Ms. Katie Prast 

Ms. Jessica Clark 
kprast@dupage88.net 
jclark@dupage88.net 

Best Buddies Ms. Jessica Sokolowski 
Ms. Patricia Hochheimer 

jsokolowski@dupage88.net 
phochheimer@dupage88.net 

Blazer Ambassadors Ms. Sabrina Miller 
Ms. Hannah Sutton 
Ms. Sheila Wojick 
Mr. Ryan Dini 

smiller@dupage88.net 
hsutton@dupage88.net 
swojick@dupage88.net 
rdini@dupage88.net 

Blazettes (Poms) Ms. Lori Irvin 
Ms. Melissa Morales 
Ms. Enza Spilotro 

lirvin@dupage88.net 
mmorales@dupage88.net 
espilotro@dupage88.net 

Book Club Ms. Jenna Phillips jphillips@dupage88.net 
Business Professionals   of America (BPA) Mr. Jeff Laschinski 

Ms. Julian Boudouris 
jlaschinski@dupage88.net 
jboudouris@dupage88.net 

Cheerleading Ms. Tammy Gomez Tammy.Gomez@united.com 
CIMA Mr. Jorge de León 

Mr. Marco Gasca 
jdeleon@dupage88.net 
mgasca@dupage88.net 

Class Officers   
Class of 2016 
 

Ms. Jessica Murphy 
Ms. Annette Severino 

jmurphy@dupage88.net 
aseverino@dupage88.net 

Class of 2017 
 

Ms. Karen Pierropoulos 
Ms. Jamie Mroz 

kpierropoulos@dupage88.net 
jmroz@dupage88.net 

Class of 2018 Ms. Jennifer Kowalski 
Ms. Laura Zaccaro 

jkowalski@dupage88.net 
lzaccaro@dupage88.net 

Class of 2019 TBD  
Debate Mr. Michael Maaske mmaaske@dupage88.net 
DECA Mr. Jeff Laschinski 

Mr. Joseph Mahoney 
jlaschinski@dupage88.net 
jmahoney@dupage88.net 

Energy Rush (Dance) TBD  
Environmental club Ms. Theresa Grams tgrams@dupage88.net 
Family, Career and Community Leaders of 
America (FCCLA) 

Ms. Lija Marzec lmarzec@dupage88.net 
 

Flags Mrs. Colleen Corey  
Horticulture Club Ms. Andrea Stawiery astawiery@dupage88.net 
Interact Ms. Esther Delgado 

Mr. Jorge de León 
Mr. Marco Gasca 

edelgado@dupage88.net 
jdeleon@dupage88.net 
mgasca@dupage88.net 

International Club Ms. Mirela Mehmeti mmehmeti@dupage88.net 
International Dance Ms. Lilia De La Torre 

Ms. Annette Severino 
ldelatorre@dupage88.net 
aseverino@dupage88.net 



International Thespian Society Ms. Anna Jakubka 
Mr. Andrew Mitchell 

ajakubka@dupage88.net 
amitchell@dupage88.net 

Italian Club Ms. Laura Calo 
Ms. Enza Spilotro 

lcalo@dupage88.net 
espilotro@dupage88.net 

Key Club Ms. Karen Grady 
Ms. Shannon Lange 

kgrady@dupage88.net 
slange@dupage88.net 

LADIES Ms. Elizabeth Clifford 
Ms. Laura Dinatale 
Ms. Nadia Gomez-Moran 

eclifford@dupage88.net 
ldinatale@dupage88.net 
ngomezmoran@dupage88.net 

Lettermen’s Club Mr. Jack Andrews 
Mr. Brad Baxa 

jmandrews@dupage88.net 
bbaxa@dupage88.net 

Model UN Mr. Brad Donaldson bdonaldson@dupage88.net 
National Honor Society Ms. Roseann Janusz 

Ms. Vicki Ream 
rjanusz@dupage88.net 
vream@dupage88.net 

Orchesis Ms. Levonne Cescolini-
Boyer 
Ms. Amy Ferraro 

lcescolini@dupage88.net 
 
aferraro@dupage88.net 

Pay it Forward Ms. Iridia Niewinski 
Mr. Jorge de León 

iniewinski@dupage88.net 
jdeleon@dupage88.net 

Philosophy Club Mr. RJ Budler rbudler@dupage88.net 
Psychology Club Ms. Mary Kelsay mkelsay@dupage88.net 
Science Club Ms. Carolyn Erwin 

Mr. Steven Nelson 
cerwin@dupage88.net 
snelson@dupage88.net 

Science Olympiad Ms. Kira Bonk 
Ms. Jamie Mroz 
Ms. Aileen Sullivan 
Mr. Steven Nelson 

kbonk@dupage88.net 
jmroz@dupage88.net 
asullivan@dupage88.net 
snelson@dupage88.net 

Shades of Blue Mr. Jeffrey Nellessen jnellessen@dupage88.net 
Skills USA Mr. Keith Santini ksantini@dupage88.net 
Special Education Recreation TBD  
Student Council Ms. Coleen Brechin 

Ms. Sheri D’ambrose 
Mr. Jim Perusich 

cbrechin@dupage88.net 
sdambrose@dupage88.net 
jperusich@dupage88.net 

Theatre Club Ms. Anna Jakubka 
Mr. Andrew Mitchell 

ajakubka@dupage88.net 
amitchell@dupage88.net 

Torch – School Newspaper Mr. Stephen Bruns sbruns@dupage88.net 
Tri-M Music Honor Society TBD  
Youth in Government Mr. Mike Ross mross@dupage88.net 

   
Clubs in Temporary Status   

   
Albanian Club Ms. Mirela Mehmeti mmehmeti@dupage88.net 
As Is Ms. Amy Murphy 

Mr. RJ Budler 
amurphy@dupage88.net 
rbudler@dupage88.net 

A.T. Stocks Club Mr. Michael Maaske mmaaske@dupage88.net 
Black Student Union Mr. Curtis Tate ctate@dupage88.net 
Blue Fuzzball Comic Book Club Mr. Hockensmith thockensmith@dupage88.net 
Fishing Club Ms. Stacey Puccini spuccini@dupage88.net 
Gaming Club Mr. RJ Budler 

Mr. Steven Nelson 
rbudler@dupage88.net 
snelson@dupage88.net 

Polish Club Ms. Jennifer Kowalski jkowalski@dupage88.net


